Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CA	ARD ON PRINCIP	AL FRONT	AGE OF	WORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	TY OF POR PERMI	CTION	D Permit Numbe	r: 060574	
Attached This is to certify that Getz Susan E & /homeo				RMIT ISSUED	
has permission to Construct an attached 2			J	UN 2 1 2006	
AT _123 Mabel St			001001		
provided that the person or perso of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenancear this department.	nd ue of buildings and			pail comply w Pornance required pplication on	
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	g n and ween permit to re this diding or	n mus e on procuet t there is sed-in 4 IRED.	procured by	of occupancy mu owner before this ereof is occupied.	
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS					
Fire Dept			10	/	
Health Dept				le et	;
Appeal Board		Hoa	me kto	n/e 6/21/0	56
Other DepartmentName		(7	-	Inspection Services	
PF	FNALTY FOR REMOVIN	GTHIS CARD	1		

~		D (11) T	ь .		Por	mit No:		DEDIAL	T 100	T LIMMENT -	1
City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871						PERMI	1125		1001		
			5, Fax: ((207) 874-871		06-0)/4	<u> </u>		179 G(
	ation of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owne	r Addres	:	JUN	2 1 2	006 Phore: 772-4952	
	3 Mabel St	Getz Susan E	&		-	Mabel S	t	0011	2 1 2	772-4952	2
Busi	ness Name:	Contractor Name	e:		Contr	actor Ad	ress:	L		Phore	
		homeowner			Port	land		CITY OF	PUR.	TIAND	
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Pinome:	Pliome:		Permi	t Type:					zone: R3
Past	Use:	Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee:		Cost of Work	:	CEO District:	
Sin	gle Family	Single Family	with atta	ached garage.		\$156.00 \$15,000.0		0.00	5		
			Single Family with attached garage.					INCOR	CTION: Dup: R3 RC - 20 re JMB	Type: SP	
Pro	oosed Project Description:				1				4		. / /
Coi	nstruct an attached 2 car ga	rage and porch.			Signature Signature MAD6/21/66						
	constant on	entrept 06-57	187		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)						
see permit amendment 06-0787.			Action: Approved Approved w/Conditions Denied								
					Signat	ure:				Date:	
Pern	uit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			I	Zoi	nino	Approva			
gad 04/1912006				201		1 ppi 0 vu	•				
1.	This permit application do	hes not preclude the	Spec	cial Zone or Revie	ws		Zonin	g Appeal		Historic Pres	servation
1.	Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.		Sho	oreland			ariance			Not in Distri	ct or Landmari
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.		Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review			
	False information may inv permit and stop all work	alidate a building	🗌 Sut	odivision		In In	terpreta	tion	Į	Approved	
			Site	e Plan		AI	oprovec	1	[Approved w/	Conditions
			Maj 🗌	Minor MM		De De	enied		[Denied	
			Ot -	100 Hr		late:			Ja	te:	

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - I 389 Congress Street, 04101 To	0		Permit No: 06-0574	Date Applied For: 04/19/2006	CBL: 179 G001001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	1	Phone:
123 Mabel St	Getz Susan E &		123 Mabel St	() 772-4952	
Business Name:	Contractor Name: C		Contractor Address:	Phone	
	homeowner		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:]	Permit Type:		
			Additions - Dwell	ings	
'roposed Use:		Propose	d Project Description:		
Single Family with attached garag	ge.	Constr	uct an attached 2 c	ar garage and porch	
Dept: Zoning Status Note:	: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval D	oate: 06/06/2006 Ok to Issue: ☑

1) This property shall remain a single family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate permit application for review and approval.

2) This permut is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that work.

Dept:BuildingStatus: Approved with ConditionsReviewer:Jeanine BourkeApproval Date:06/21/2006Note:Ok to Issue:V

1) Separate permuts are required for any electrical, plumbing, or heating.

2) Permit approved based on the plans submitted and reviewed w/owner/contractor, with additional information as agreed on and as noted on plans.



Comments:

05/10/2006-amachado: The permit is to add a garage and a porch on the front and left side. The garage is fine but the porch is in the 25' front setback. Left a message with the owner.

06/06/2006-amachado: Bill Getz applid for a permit amendment (06-0787) and changed the porch to a sunroom that meets the setbacks.

06/14/2006-jmb: Left vm w/owners to call for required details - list w/permit

06-0574



General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the **City**, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

T	MII	C i	O I D		1
Location/Address of Construction: 123	Mabel	> †.	Ya-tland	Ũ	4103
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure		Square Fo	otage of Lot		
560 garage 250 parch Total 810		9000 H2			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:				Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	W. Hu	am + Susan Getz			772-4952
179 Q 001 001					112-4132
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant na	ime, address	s & telephone:	C	ost Of
	William	+ Susan	Getz	W	ork: \$_15,000.00
	123 12	abel St.			ee: \$ 156.00
	Partlana	QIVE	04103	$ \mathbf{F}$	ee:
	· ·	4952		C	of O Fee: \$ N/A
Current Specific use: Single Family Resultatial					
If vacant, what was the previous use?					
Proposed Specific use: <u>Same</u>					
Project description: Add z car garage and purch (AH4+ched garage) gange 28' × 23' port 28'by 8' as in farmers Parch House.					
Project description:					
Add 2 car garage and (purch) (HHH+Ched garage)					
gange 21 x23 porting 8 by 8 anside 1					
Ĺ	William G 123 Mate	rstz p.	Hand 7	12-	4952 (Hongeowne
Who should we contact when the permit is read	y: <u>Sime</u>				
Mailing address:	Phone:				

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the CodeOfficial's authorized representativeshall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	SEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION 2/19/06
This is not a permit; you may not c	APR 1 9 2006 ommence ANY work until the permit is issued. RECEIVED















5/g CDX sheathing



STAIR DETAIL

1/2" Scale



BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call/874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated

below.

~~

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.

Footing/Building Location Inspection	Prior to pouring concrete
MA Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
³ Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
	or to any occupancy of the s
	. NOTE: er r pection at this point.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

 $\frac{1}{1}$ CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED

Signature of Applicant/Designee Date $\frac{6/21/06}{Date}$ come Bouke Signature of Inspections Official CBL: 179 - 6 - 1 Building Permit #: 06 - 078706 - 0574